
OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN Cup 2020

ŁÓDŹ, 11 lutego/February 2020

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92i
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i

SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07

Heat 1/2 Start: 20-02-11   17:37:40

1 6 SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna 93-08-23 7.426 Q    POLAND 0.231

2 3 MIERZYŃSKA Jagoda 98-08-03 7.493 Q    POLAND 0.222

3 8 GOLA Marlena 98-06-08 7.508 Q PB   POLAND 0.188

4 1 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 7.551  SB   POLAND 0.277

5 5 MOKROVA Mariya 91-05-01 7.635     UKRAINE 0.296

6 2 KOŁODZIEJ Ada 95-03-24 7.662     POLAND 0.234

7 4 AVRAMCHUK Ivanna 98-04-17 7.784     UKRAINE 0.266

7 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 DNS7     POLAND

Heat 2/2 Start: 20-02-11   17:47:12

1 12 RATNIKOVA Viktoriya 99-05-15 7.344 Q PB   UKRAINE 0.191

2 11 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 7.393 Q    POLAND 0.181

3 15 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 7.397 Q SB   POLAND 0.170

4 13 SAFRONOVA Olga 91-11-05 7.415 q    KAZAKHSTAN 0.169

5 14 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 7.426 q    POLAND 0.192

6 9 WOSZTYL Natalia 99-08-28 7.541  =PB   POLAND 0.245

7 10 WEILAND Natasza 97-05-30 7.672     POLAND 0.170

16 MŁODAWSKA Karolina 96-10-04 DQ8     162p7POLAND

Page 1 z 2

ŁÓDŹ 2020 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 20-02-11 18:50:11



Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 RATNIKOVA Viktoriya 99-05-15 UKRAINE 7.341 Q PB   

2 Heat 2 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 POLAND 7.39(387)2 Q    

3 Heat 2 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 POLAND 7.39(390)3 Q SB   

4 Heat 2 SAFRONOVA Olga 91-11-05 KAZAKHSTAN 7.414 q    

5 Heat 1 SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna 93-08-23 POLAND 7.42(417)1 Q    

6 Heat 2 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 POLAND 7.42(418)5 q    

7 Heat 1 MIERZYŃSKA Jagoda 98-08-03 POLAND 7.492 Q    

8 Heat 1 GOLA Marlena 98-06-08 POLAND 7.503 Q PB   

9 Heat 2 WOSZTYL Natalia 99-08-28 POLAND 7.546  =PB   

10 Heat 1 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 POLAND 7.554  SB   

11 Heat 1 MOKROVA Mariya 91-05-01 UKRAINE 7.635     

12 Heat 1 KOŁODZIEJ Ada 95-03-24 POLAND 7.666     

13 Heat 2 WEILAND Natasza 97-05-30 POLAND 7.677     

14 Heat 1 AVRAMCHUK Ivanna 98-04-17 UKRAINE 7.787     

Heat 2 MŁODAWSKA Karolina 96-10-04 POLAND DQDQ     162p7

Heat 1 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 POLAND DNSDNS     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  SB -Season BestDNS -Did Not Start
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN Cup 2020

ŁÓDŹ, 11 lutego/February 2020

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA) 18-02-18WORLD RECORD 6.34
CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42i

WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51

Heat 1/2 Start: 20-02-11   17:57:15

1 6 OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz 92-09-20 6.706 Q    YCPOLAND 0.111

2 4 STROMSIK Zdenek 94-11-25 6.744 Q    CZECH REPUBLIC 0.170

3 1 GÓRNY Mateusz 02-08-29 6.761 Q PB   POLAND 0.150

4 7 BALCEREK Adam 98-01-11 6.817  PB   POLAND 0.158

5 5 KRAVTSOV Roman 95-05-18 6.845     UKRAINE 0.158

6 3 GRZEŚKOWIAK Krzysztof 93-04-03 6.863     POLAND 0.151

7 8 SIUDA Mateusz 98-05-05 6.868     POLAND 0.153

8 2 PLICHTA Antoni 00-01-10 6.972  SB   POLAND 0.178

Heat 2/2 Start: 20-02-11   18:06:52

1 14 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 6.716 Q    POLAND 0.175

2 13 KILTY Richard 89-09-02 6.725 Q    YCGREAT BRITAIN 0.175

3 15 KWIATKOWSKI Karol 96-08-20 6.737 Q PB   POLAND 0.154

4 11 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 6.753 q    POLAND 0.187

5 12 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 6.774 q    USA 0.196

6 16 HAMPEL Eryk 97-12-03 6.858  PB   POLAND 0.173

7 10 ŻAK Łukasz 97-05-31 6.932     POLAND 0.207

8 9 ZIELIŃSKI Bartosz 99-06-30 6.991     POLAND 0.206
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz 92-09-20 POLAND 6.701 Q    YC

2 Heat 2 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND 6.711 Q    

3 Heat 2 KILTY Richard 89-09-02 GREAT BRITAIN 6.722 Q    YC

4 Heat 2 KWIATKOWSKI Karol 96-08-20 POLAND 6.733 Q PB   

5 Heat 1 STROMSIK Zdenek 94-11-25 CZECH REPUBLIC 6.742 Q    

6 Heat 2 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 POLAND 6.754 q    

7 Heat 1 GÓRNY Mateusz 02-08-29 POLAND 6.763 Q PB   

8 Heat 2 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 USA 6.775 q    

9 Heat 1 BALCEREK Adam 98-01-11 POLAND 6.814  PB   

10 Heat 1 KRAVTSOV Roman 95-05-18 UKRAINE 6.845     

11 Heat 2 HAMPEL Eryk 97-12-03 POLAND 6.856  PB   

12 Heat 1 GRZEŚKOWIAK Krzysztof 93-04-03 POLAND 6.86(852)6     

13 Heat 1 SIUDA Mateusz 98-05-05 POLAND 6.86(860)7     

14 Heat 2 ŻAK Łukasz 97-05-31 POLAND 6.937     

15 Heat 1 PLICHTA Antoni 00-01-10 POLAND 6.978  SB   

16 Heat 2 ZIELIŃSKI Bartosz 99-06-30 POLAND 6.998     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN Cup 2020

ŁÓDŹ, 11 lutego/February 2020

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30i
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30i

ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51

Heat 1/2 Start: 20-02-11   18:21:43

1 4 SZUCS Valdo 95-06-22 7.704 Q    YCHUNGARY 0.203

2 5 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 7.715 Q    POLAND 0.209

3 2 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 7.812 Q    POLAND 0.150

4 7 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 7.897 q SB   POLAND 0.178

5 3 KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 7.973     POLAND 0.203

6 8 MICHNIEWSKI Olgierd 00-11-18 8.208     POLAND 0.223

7 6 PERERA Miguel 96-09-30 8.256     GREAT BRITAIN 0.231

1 PYTLIK Krzysztof 95-06-21 DNF1     POLAND 0.239

Heat 2/2 Start: 20-02-11   18:30:39

1 13 TRAJKOVIC Milan 92-03-17 7.655 Q    CYPRUS 0.178

2 12 LAKKA Elmo 93-04-10 7.734 Q    FINLAND 0.168

3 15 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 7.807 Q PB   POLAND 0.159

4 11 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 7.863 q SB   POLAND 0.188

5 16 SIEROCKI Michał 99-09-12 7.998  PB   POLAND 0.194

6 10 BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 8.042     POLAND 0.189

7 9 HORBOWICZ Rafał 98-04-01 8.161     POLAND 0.177

8 14 SOLYANOV Viktor 97-06-15 8.176     UKRAINE 0.189
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 TRAJKOVIC Milan 92-03-17 CYPRUS 7.651 Q    

2 Heat 1 SZUCS Valdo 95-06-22 HUNGARY 7.701 Q    YC

3 Heat 1 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND 7.712 Q    

4 Heat 2 LAKKA Elmo 93-04-10 FINLAND 7.732 Q    

5 Heat 2 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 POLAND 7.803 Q PB   

6 Heat 1 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 POLAND 7.813 Q    

7 Heat 2 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 POLAND 7.864 q SB   

8 Heat 1 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND 7.894 q SB   

9 Heat 1 KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 POLAND 7.975     

10 Heat 2 SIEROCKI Michał 99-09-12 POLAND 7.995  PB   

11 Heat 2 BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 POLAND 8.046     

12 Heat 2 HORBOWICZ Rafał 98-04-01 POLAND 8.167     

13 Heat 2 SOLYANOV Viktor 97-06-15 UKRAINE 8.178     

14 Heat 1 MICHNIEWSKI Olgierd 00-11-18 POLAND 8.206     

15 Heat 1 PERERA Miguel 96-09-30 GREAT BRITAIN 8.257     

Heat 1 PYTLIK Krzysztof 95-06-21 POLAND DNFDNF     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  PB -Personal BestDNF -Did Not Finish
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN Cup 2020

ŁÓDŹ, 11 lutego/February 2020

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68i
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68i

BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77

Heat 1/2 Start: 20-02-11   18:45:35

1 3 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 8.053 Q SB   POLAND 0.170

2 2 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 8.102 Q PB   POLAND 0.185

3 5 BROOKS Taliyah 95-02-08 8.315 Q    USA 0.213

4 4 BOONS Eefje 94-07-18 8.314 q    NETHERLANDS 0.138

5 6 YURCHUK-RUCHKIVSKA Nataliya 96-05-28 8.466     UKRAINE 0.189

6 8 KIEPURA Monika 00-08-19 8.478  PB   POLAND 0.176

7 7 SKIERKOWSKA Martyna 00-01-05 8.577     POLAND 0.186

8 1 SUŁEK Adrianna 99-04-03 8.841     POLAND 0.245

Heat 2/2 Start: 20-02-11   18:54:48

1 12 BRITTON Evonne 91-07-28 8.174 Q    USA 0.201

2 13 PLOTITSYNA Hanna 87-01-01 8.235 Q    UKRAINE 0.236

3 14 PESIRIDOU Elisavet 92-02-12 8.336 Q    GREECE 0.245

4 11 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 8.343 q PB   POLAND 0.277

5 16 FLIS Katarzyna 96-07-10 8.628  SB   POLAND 0.318

6 15 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 8.627     POLAND 0.252

7 10 WOJCIESZEK Anna 91-03-16 8.722     POLAND 0.326

8 9 OZGA Aleksandra 01-08-24 8.781     POLAND 0.289
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 POLAND 8.051 Q SB   

2 Heat 1 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 POLAND 8.102 Q PB   

3 Heat 2 BRITTON Evonne 91-07-28 USA 8.171 Q    

4 Heat 2 PLOTITSYNA Hanna 87-01-01 UKRAINE 8.232 Q    

5 Heat 1 BROOKS Taliyah 95-02-08 USA 8.31(306)3 Q    

6 Heat 1 BOONS Eefje 94-07-18 NETHERLANDS 8.31(310)4 q    

7 Heat 2 PESIRIDOU Elisavet 92-02-12 GREECE 8.333 Q    

8 Heat 2 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 POLAND 8.344 q PB   

9 Heat 1 YURCHUK-RUCHKIVSKA Nataliya 96-05-28 UKRAINE 8.465     

10 Heat 1 KIEPURA Monika 00-08-19 POLAND 8.476  PB   

11 Heat 1 SKIERKOWSKA Martyna 00-01-05 POLAND 8.577     

12 Heat 2 FLIS Katarzyna 96-07-10 POLAND 8.62(617)5  SB   

13 Heat 2 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND 8.62(620)6     

14 Heat 2 WOJCIESZEK Anna 91-03-16 POLAND 8.727     

15 Heat 2 OZGA Aleksandra 01-08-24 POLAND 8.788     

16 Heat 1 SUŁEK Adrianna 99-04-03 POLAND 8.848     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN Cup 2020

ŁÓDŹ, 11 lutego/February 2020

60 m Girls/dziewczynki

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

Heat 1/1 Start: 20-02-11   19:05:11

1 6 RUS Maja 09-01-01 8.476  SB   OLA Łódzkie

2 4 PIĄTKOWSKA Hanna 08-02-07 8.534  SB   OLA Łódzkie

3 5 MAJCHRZAK Antonina 07-03-28 8.745     MKS Aleksandrów Łódzki

4 1 ADAMCZYK Zuzanna 07-06-15 9.141     OLA Łódzkie

5 3 CIURA Magdalena 08-01-01 9.653     SP 55 Łódź

6 8 SZENFELD Hanna 09-01-01 9.668     SP 1 Łęczyca

7 7 GÓRA Michalina 08-01-01 9.707     OLA Łódzkie

8 2 JAŚKIEWICZ Alicja 08-01-01 9.812     SP 13 Zduńska Wola

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN Cup 2020

ŁÓDŹ, 11 lutego/February 2020

60 m Boys/chłopcy

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

Heat 1/1 Start: 20-02-11   19:08:42

1 5 SEKUTA Mikołaj 07-04-08 8.575     MKS Aleksandrów Łódzki

2 4 KOPERSKI Juliusz 07-08-28 8.654     MKLA Łęczyca

3 6 LACHOWICZ Kacper 07-07-10 8.756     OLA Łódzkie

4 3 GRYGIEL Tomasz 07-01-01 9.003     OLA Łódzkie

5 8 MĘDRECKI Alan 07-01-01 9.088  SB   SP 44 Łódź

6 2 STASIAK Wojciech 07-08-06 9.402     ULKS MOSiR Sieradz

7 1 GRUDA Rafał 08-01-01 9.511     OLA Łódzkie

8 7 WOŹNIAK Kacper 07-01-01 9.577     SP 3 Głowno

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN Cup 2020

ŁÓDŹ, 11 lutego/February 2020

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92i
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i

SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07

Final Start: 20-02-11   19:27:55

1 12 RATNIKOVA Viktoriya 99-05-15 7.325  PB   UKRAINE 0.204

2 6 SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna 93-08-23 7.394     POLAND 0.212

3 11 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 7.413     POLAND 0.158

4 14 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 7.422     POLAND 0.205

5 13 SAFRONOVA Olga 91-11-05 7.451     KAZAKHSTAN 0.220

6 15 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 7.477     POLAND 0.278

7 8 GOLA Marlena 98-06-08 7.498  PB   POLAND 0.206

8 3 MIERZYŃSKA Jagoda 98-08-03 7.596     POLAND 0.266

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN Cup 2020

ŁÓDŹ, 11 lutego/February 2020

High Jump Women/Skok wzwyż kobiet
BERGQVIST Kajsa SWE Arnstadt (GER) 06-02-04WORLD RECORD 2.08i

BERGQVIST Kajsa SWE Arnstadt (GER) 06-02-04EUROPEAN RECORD 2.08i
LIĆWINKO Kamila KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń (POL) 15-02-21POLISH RECORD 2.02i

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  20-02-11  18:27:00

End: 20-02-11  19:25:00

1 LIĆWINKO Kamila 86-03-22 1.93     POLAND

2 CHUMACHENKO Yuliya 94-10-02 1.89     UKRAINE

2 FREDERICK Priscilla 89-02-14 1.89  =SB   ANTIGUA AND BARBUDA

4 ORCEL Claire 97-12-02 1.80     BELGIUM

4 MIĄSO Wiktoria 01-11-14 1.80  =PB   POLAND

4 BORYS Paulina 98-05-14 1.80     POLAND

7 SIMIC Anna 90-05-05 1.75     CROATIA

NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 98-04-23 DNS     POLAND

1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.89 1.93 1.96

- - - o o xxo xxrLIĆWINKO Kamila

- - xo xo xo xxxCHUMACHENKO Yuliya

- o o xxo xo xxxFREDERICK Priscilla

- o o xxxORCEL Claire

o o o xxxMIĄSO Wiktoria

o o o xxxBORYS Paulina

- o xxxSIMIC Anna

NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra

  NOTE

DNS -Did Not Start
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN Cup 2020

ŁÓDŹ, 11 lutego/February 2020

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA) 18-02-18WORLD RECORD 6.34
CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42i

WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51

Final Start: 20-02-11   19:41:22

1 13 KILTY Richard 89-09-02 6.666     GREAT BRITAIN 0.161

2 12 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 6.662     USA 0.157

3 14 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 6.695     POLAND 0.149

4 6 OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz 92-09-20 6.714     POLAND 0.178

5 4 STROMSIK Zdenek 94-11-25 6.713     CZECH REPUBLIC 0.175

6 11 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 6.731     POLAND 0.151

7 15 KWIATKOWSKI Karol 96-08-20 6.778     POLAND 0.193

8 1 GÓRNY Mateusz 02-08-29 6.787     POLAND 0.155
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN Cup 2020

ŁÓDŹ, 11 lutego/February 2020

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Toruń 20-02-08WORLD RECORD 6.17*

LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA Donetsk (UKR) 14-02-15WORLD RECORD 6.16i
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Toruń (POL) 20-02-08EUROPEAN RECORD 6.17*

LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA Donestk (UKR) 14-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD 6.16i
LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Poczdam (GER) 17-02-04POLISH RECORD 6.00i

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  20-02-11  18:00:00

End: 20-02-11  19:40:00

1 KENDRICKS Sam 92-09-07 5.80  =SB   USA

2 WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł 89-06-06 5.60  =SB   POLAND

3 SOBERA Robert 91-01-19 5.60  SB   POLAND

4 VLOON Menno 94-05-11 5.60     NETHERLANDS

5 JERZY Mateusz 95-03-29 5.30     POLAND

BARBER Shawnacy 94-05-27 NM     CANADA

STECCHI Claudio 91-11-23 NM     ITALY

5.30 5.45 5.60 5.70 5.80 5.88

o o o o xxo rKENDRICKS Sam

xxo xo o xxxWOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł

o o xo xxxSOBERA Robert

o o xxo xxxVLOON Menno

xxo xxxJERZY Mateusz

xxxBARBER Shawnacy

rSTECCHI Claudio

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestNM -No Mark
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN Cup 2020

ŁÓDŹ, 11 lutego/February 2020

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30i
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30i

ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51

Final Start: 20-02-11   19:50:59

1 4 SZUCS Valdo 95-06-22 7.573  PB   HUNGARY 0.113

2 5 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 7.585     POLAND 0.122

3 13 TRAJKOVIC Milan 92-03-17 7.674     CYPRUS 0.215

4 12 LAKKA Elmo 93-04-10 7.766     FINLAND 0.190

5 7 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 7.771  SB   POLAND 0.120

6 2 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 7.818  =SB   POLAND 0.151

7 11 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 7.882     POLAND 0.191

8 15 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 7.927     POLAND 0.183

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN Cup 2020

ŁÓDŹ, 11 lutego/February 2020

Shot Put Men/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn
BARNES Randy USA Los Angeles (USA) 89-01-20WORLD RECORD 22.66i

TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Senftenberg (GER) 89-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 22.55i
BUKOWIECKI Konrad PKS Gwardia Szczytno Toruń 18-02-15POLISH RECORD 22.00

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  20-02-11  19:00:00

End: 20-02-11  19:55:00

1 BUKOWIECKI Konrad 97-03-17 21.54     POLAND

2 HARATYK Michał 92-04-10 20.95     POLAND

3 ENEKWECHI Chukwuebuka 93-01-28 20.87     NIGERIA

4 BELO Francisco 91-03-27 20.33     PORTUGAL

5 STORL David 90-07-27 20.03     GERMANY

6 SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub 91-08-21 19.96     POLAND

7 GUDRO Andrzej 94-04-08 19.26  PB   POLAND

8 ŁUKSZO Sebastian 94-07-29 18.49     POLAND

9 MAZUR Szymon 98-09-02 17.79     POLAND

KOWNATKE Rafał 85-03-24 DNS     POLAND

I II III IV V VI

x 19.67 21.54 x x xBUKOWIECKI Konrad

19.98 x x 20.95 20.73 xHARATYK Michał

19.81 20.19 20.87 20.09 x 20.58ENEKWECHI Chukwuebuka

20.18 20.31 20.29 20.33 x xBELO Francisco

19.55 20.03 x 19.93 x xSTORL David

19.88 19.96 x x x 19.90SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub

x 18.98 19.26 18.93 x xGUDRO Andrzej

x 18.41 x 18.49 18.46 xŁUKSZO Sebastian

x 17.79 17.70MAZUR Szymon

KOWNATKE Rafał

  NOTE

 PB -Personal BestDNS -Did Not Start
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN Cup 2020

ŁÓDŹ, 11 lutego/February 2020

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68i
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68i

BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77

Final Start: 20-02-11   20:01:08

1 3 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 8.046  SB   POLAND 0.175

2 2 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 8.053  PB   POLAND 0.208

3 12 BRITTON Evonne 91-07-28 8.065     USA 0.212

4 4 BOONS Eefje 94-07-18 8.161  SB   NETHERLANDS 0.158

5 13 PLOTITSYNA Hanna 87-01-01 8.204     UKRAINE 0.215

6 11 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 8.252  PB   POLAND 0.191

7 14 PESIRIDOU Elisavet 92-02-12 8.688     GREECE 0.203

5 BROOKS Taliyah 95-02-08 DNF7     USA 0.174

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNF -Did Not Finish  PB -Personal Best
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